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August & September RTI2 High School Implementation Meetings 

 

Date Region Location Time Contact 

Aug. 24 Southwest 

Southwest CORE 

100 Berryhill Drive 

Jackson 

9 a.m.–12 p.m. 

CDT 

Trudy Hughes 

Trudy.Hughes@tn.gov 

Aug. 25 Southwest 

Arlington High School  

5475 Airline Road 

Arlington 

9:30 a.m.–12:30 

p.m. CDT 

Trudy Hughes 

Trudy.Hughes@tn.gov 

Aug. 26 
South 

Central 

Columbia State 

Community College 

1620 Springer Road 

Lawrenceburg 

9 a.m.–12 p.m. 

CDT 

Cyndi Ables 

Cynthia.Ables@tn.gov  

Aug. 31 
South 

Central 

South Central CORE 

200 Dover Street 

Shelbyville 

9 a.m.–12 p.m. 

CDT 

Cyndi Ables 

Cynthia.Ables@tn.gov 

Aug. 31 First 

Kingsport City Schools 

Tennessee Room 400 

Clinchfield Street 

Kingsport 

12:30–3:30 p.m. 

EDT 

Michelle Green 

Michelle.R.Green@tn.gov  

Sept. 6 Southeast 

Southeast CORE Office 

1501 Riverside Drive 

Chattanooga 

9 a.m.–12 p.m. 

EDT 

Sarah Ziegler 

Sarah.Ziegler@tn.gov  

Sept. 8 East 

Sarah Simpson 

Professional 

Development Center 

801 Tipton Avenue 

Knoxville 

9 a.m.–12 p.m.  

and 

1–4 p.m. EDT 

Erin Lavery 

Erin.Lavery@tn.gov 

Sept. 9 Northwest 

UT Martin 

Bolling Center 

Martin 

9 a.m.–12 p.m. 

CDT 

Katie Ward 

Katie.Ward@tn.gov  

Sept. 14 
Mid-

Cumberland 

Winfree Bryant    

Middle School 

1213 Leeville Pike 

Lebanon 

9 a.m.–12 p.m. 

CDT 

Christie Southerland 

Christie.Southerland@tn.gov 

Sept. 15 
Upper 

Cumberland 

242 East 10th Street 

Foundation Hall  

Cookeville 

8:30 – 11:30 

a.m. CDT 

Jennifer Briggs 

Jennifer.Briggs@tn.gov  

Sept. 16 
Mid-

Cumberland 

Renaissance Center 

855 TN-46  

Dickson 

9 a.m.–12 p.m. 

CDT 

Christie Southerland 

Christie.Southerland@tn.gov 

 

Oct. 11  East Sevier County 
9 a.m.–12 p.m. 

EDT 

Erin Lavery 

Erin.Lavery@tn.gov 
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